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0571-85226162
0574-886378460574-88632846
0571-861301840571-86247609
0571-887771080571-88777128
0571-827313110571-82787668
0571-82805686

0571-82260883
0575-77422150575-7357185
0575-4021177
0575-62991680575-6296463
0572-621763213706533089
0572-60328090572-6032661
0572-6603066
0572-505389813705820198
0572-5052655
0572-505199913967274398
0574-882100110574-88210219
0574-86263015-60574-86263016
0574-6347322813706741085
0574-624815900574-62481158
0574-625777990574-62576886
0574-651561180574-65158618
0574-65953666
0574-862203670574-86222100
0576-6577066

0576-6630833
0576-710166913305768088
0576-487977813968671888
0576-2878797-057613605768797
0576-26463880576-2646111
0579-74460230579-7443660
0579-74411770579-7441201
0578-31606990578-3152677
0579-4882095

0570-3065780

0577-88620535
0577-868173630577-86822636
0577-8522257113806539037
0577-863521610577-86352888
0577-866305580577-86630559
0577-656421870577-658907
0577-65614357
0577-6563082913705788117
0577-65673300
0577-65821508138063
0577-65203444057
0577-65181785
0577-6513765505
0577-65513487

0592-50770280592-5077038
0592-7113080
0595-29968910595-2913133
0595-211275513905973083
0733-3706596
027-81800138
027-86520540
1392292757313928798695
0371-7630922
0371-4358325
0371-412201513803859615
0372-29720910372-2510968
0392-5595278
0392-55952600392-5595278
0379-3789193

FAXE S
0571-85229858

0574-88630456
0571-86130264
0571-88776879
0571-827501800571-82787779
0571-82805686
0571-82260088
0575-7358168
0575-4092630
0575-62964690575-6299177
0572-6028630
0572-6027079
0572-6603898

0572-5051852

0572-5051999

0574-88216592
0574-86263017
0574-63476266
0574-62480897
0574-62579543
0574-65156118
0574-65950111

0576-7103444

0576-2878797-0576
0576-26463990576-2646000

0577-65107006
0577-65181785
0577-65137655
0577-65516691
0577-65555698
0577-65762677
0577-63636888
0577-630305070577-63031086
0577-62590372
0592-5217177
0592-5712065
0592-5780318
0592-5077180
0592-7113277
0595-2912133
0595-2113756
0733-3708000
027-81800066
027-86516273

0371-4384092
0371-41242000371-4125515
0372-2975637

0392-5595260
0379-3783807

Email
zhy1@china—kehua.com
boboin@163.net
tongyun@yh.hz.zj.cn
xzyj99@mail.hz.zj.cn
wanfeng@cn-wanfeng.com
sale@xshzm.com.cn
taineng@xsptt.zjpta.net.cn
fuying@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
wyfj@wy—fj.com
rifapm@mail.sxptt.zj.cn
Ihm@wzpzjx.com
zijyjx@mail.huptt.zj.cn
yb200@sina.com
info@xiangling.com
tianfu@tianfuchina.com
sales@jintongmachine.com
cnnbht@mail.nbptt.zj.cn
omac@mail.nbptt.zj.cn

anager@xfzzjx.com

—naian.com
er@cn—hongyun.com
ail.nbppt.zj.cn
sj@nbminghe.com
market@cndbl.com
xiexf@mail.tzptt.zj.cn
office@medcine—auto.com
qxj@188.net
binghua@zjbinghua.com
swallow—brand@swallow-brand.com
ykaaa269@mail jhptt.zj.cn
yk441177@mail jhptt.zj.cn
Jylwr@mail Isptt.zj.cn
pakeh@mail jhptt.zj.cn
yujm@gengtai.com
ruyi@wz163.com
giya@cngiya.com
guozheng@guo—zheng.com
webmaster@china—hongye.com
plmyj@mail.wzptt.zj.cn
manager@cnhuafeng.net
dongzhou88@china.com
master@china—fangzheng.com
hda@mai.wzppt.zj.cn
market@zjhaida.com
webmaster@rgpm.com
rx@chinarixin.com
webmaster@wz-aoer.com
fz@chinafazhan.com
donghang@cndonghang.com
sj@sanjiangchina.com
2zjdfjx@zjdfjx.com
cocbo@mail.wz.zj.cn
service@jyf.cn
Jjsgp@xm—jingshun.com
qlsy@public.xm.fi.cn
lgtsyk@public.xm.fi.cn
amy.guo@hagaric.com
eam@public.xm.fi.cn
dlsj@public.qz.fi.cn
fixd@starasian.com
llyf@lizc.net
whlejuan@sina.com
market@wh-rivet.com
tujian2008@vip.163.com
songshan@zzssjx.com
tb—-987@163.com
gyznw@vip.371.net
info@aysanxing.com
xunxian@xinjigroup.com
xunxian@xinjigroup.com

yxks@lyd.com.cn

X T7 A ILDT —

URL

www.gianfang—cn.com

glass—machine.zj.com
www.cn-wanfeng.com
www.xshzm.com.cn
http://www.tnmachine.com/
www.chinafuying.com
www.wy—fj.com
www.rifa.com.cn
www.changxing.gov.cn/WZJX/Index.h
www.zjjyjx.com
www.changxing.gov.cn/zxjx/zxjx.ht
www.xiangling.com
www_tianfuchina.com
www,jintongmachine.com
www.china—haitong.com
www.toptran.com.tw
www.xfzzjx.com
www.cn-lvdao.com/jian.htm
www.cn—naian.com
www.cn—hongyun.com
www.wensong.com
www.nbminghe.com
www.cndbl.com
www.wlsmgd.com

www.medcine—auto.com

http://zjbinghua.com
www.swallow-brand.com
www.sz21.com
www.chinagulu.com
www.qiujing88.com
www.0579.com.cn/fenlei2.php3?id=336
www.gengtai.com
www.ruyimachine.com
ww.chgiya.com
www.guo—zheng.com
www.china—hongye.com
www.liming—printingmachine.com
www.cnhuafeng.net
www.longsang.com
www.china—fangzheng.com
www.china—huada.com
www.zjhaida.com
www.rgpm.com
www.chinarixin.com
www.wz—aoer.com
www.chinafazhan.com
www.cndonghang.com
www.sanjiangchina.com
www.zjdfjx.com
www.henglisuji.com

www jyf.cn
www.xm—jingshun.com
www.gin—long.com
www.lgtsyk.com
http://www.hagaric.com/
WWW_jaguar-compressor.com
www.donghailong.com
www.fixd.net

www.llyf.com
www.wh—daewoo.com
www.wh-rivet.com
www.senxinprint.com
WWW.ZZSSjX.com
http://hdjt.8u8.com
www.zztdjx.com
www.aysanxing.com
www.xinjigroup.com/njc.htm
www.xinjigroup.com

www.yxks.com
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